

17 Sabre Close  
Rutherford NSW 2320  
Phone: 0249111111  
E: estimators@olympicfencing.com.au

QUOTE #	DATE
23195	22-07-2025
CUSTOMER ID	VALID
	30 Days

CUSTOMER INFORMATION	DELIVERY ADDRESS	ESTIMATOR
Vines IT 51 MAIN ROAD HEDDON GRETA NSW 2321 Att. Elon Musk	Bunderra Place Kariong NSW 1111	Prepared By: Shane Cosgrove 1 E: shane@vinesit.com.au Ph: 0472559493

## COMPLIANCE AND REPORTING

Assemble compliance and reporting information. Submit the following

- SOP
- Warranty and compliance and maintenance requirements
- Final as built drawings
- Quality Assurance records for supply chain materials

Sub-Total (Exc. GST) \$5,100.00

CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	LINE TOTAL
ST-Reinstatement	Reinstatement works - Backfill and compact, Install and reinstate aggregate - Sydney Trains	3000	2.00	5100

## CONSTRUCTION

Supply and construction project in accordance with customer supplied plans with the following caveats.

Sub-Total (Exc. GST) \$9,573.79

CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	LINE TOTAL
CB-PO21-MR	- INSTALLATON OF BRACING ASSEMBLY	11.86	2.00	20.162
PMG32	- 32 NB (42.4 O/D X 3.20MM) MEDIUM GALV PIPE, BRACING RAIL	11.22	6.50	61.991
A3	Hinge Strap Attachment, 25nb pipe, Suit S3asdf	3.76	25746.00	6693.96
T10032	- Butts up to 32nb goes thru 100nb.Galvanized.	26	4.00	88.4
TBEEM12G	- TURNBUCKLE EYE TO EYE M12 GALV	18.52	2.00	31.484
PWHG3151KG	- PLAIN WIRE HEAVY GALVANISED 3.15MM DIA. PER KG	3.14	1.00	2.669
CLGDBT1838	Double chainwire gates 32NB 1800h + 3 barb x 3.8m opening fitted with chains & drop bolts. Galvanized.	1479.52	2.00	2515.184
CONCRETE	- CONCRETE FOR GATE FOOTING	672	0.28	159.936

## SITE PREPARATION

- Demolish and remove existing structure
- Install temporary Fencing
- Install ablutions and site shed.
- Bring in temporary power and arrange pedestrian access requirements.

Sub-Total (Exc. GST) \$96.60

CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	LINE TOTAL
DET-EXTRAS	Other works required other than fencing	2	1.00	1.7

ARBORIST	- Quoted Arborist work. Tree Trimming, tree removal & stump grinding	2	1.00	1.7
DELIVERY	- DELIVERY CHARGE FOR SUPPLY ONLY	80	1.00	68
A3	Hinge Strap Attachment, 25nb pipe, Suit S3	3.76	2.00	8.204
ACCOM	- accomodation 1 week	0	1.00	0
DEMO	- Demolish existing fencing.	20	1.00	17

#	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
1	DET-EXTRAS	Other works required other than fencing	1.00	1.70	\$1.70
2	ARBORIST	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Quoted Arborist work. Tree Trimming, tree removal &amp; stump grinding</li> </ul> <b>Upload Files:</b> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• 464188764_10162461698069924_5849238178411004649_n.jpg</li> </ul>	1.00	1.70	\$1.70
3	DELIVERY	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• DELIVERY CHARGE FOR SUPPLY ONLY</li> </ul>	1.00	68.00	\$68.00
4	ACCOM	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• accomodation 1 week</li> </ul>	1.00	0.00	\$0.00
5	DEMO	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Demolish existing fencing.</li> </ul>	1.00	17.00	\$17.00
6	A3	Hinge Strap Attachment, 25nb pipe, Suit S3	2.00	4.10	\$8.20
7	A3	Hinge Strap Attachment, 25nb pipe, Suit S3asdf	25746.00	0.26	\$6,693.96
8	CLGDBT1838	Double chainwire gates 32NB 1800h + 3 barb x 3.8m opening fitted with chains & drop bolts. Galvanized.	2.00	1,257.59	\$2,515.18
9	CB-PO21-MR	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• INSTALLATON OF BRACING ASSEMBLY</li> </ul> <b>Upload Files:</b> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Profile Pic.jpg</li> </ul>	2.00	10.08	\$20.16
10	PMG32	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• 32 NB (42.4 O/D X 3.20MM) MEDIUM GALV PIPE, BRACING RAIL</li> </ul>	6.50	9.54	\$61.99
11	T10032	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Butts up to 32nb goes thru 100nb.Galvanized.</li> </ul>	4.00	22.10	\$88.40
12	TBEEM12G	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• TURNBUCKLE EYE TO EYE M12 GALV</li> </ul>	2.00	15.74	\$31.48
13	PWHG3151KG	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• PLAIN WIRE HEAVY GALVANISED 3.15MM DIA. PER KG</li> </ul>	1.00	2.67	\$2.67
14	CONCRETE	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• CONCRETE FOR GATE FOOTING</li> </ul>	0.28	571.20	\$159.94
15	ST-Reinstatement	Reinstatement works - Backfill and compact, Install and reinstate aggregate - Sydney Trains	2.00	2,550.00	\$5,100.00

Thank you for your business!	SUBTOTAL	\$14,770.39
	GST	\$1,477.04
	QUOTE TOTAL	\$16,247.43

Please remit to:  
Master Test Company

EFT Information:  
BANK: TEST  
BSB: 333  
ACC: 23423423432

Terms:  
Quotation is valid for 30 days. See terms and conditions on our website for more information

---

**QUOTE ACCEPTANCE | QUOTE #:23195**

I/We hereby, am/are authorised to sign and accept this quotation and acknowledge that I/we have read, understood and agree with the attached terms and conditions and are also responsible for full payment of the account.

Name: Vines IT

Date:

ABN:

Purchase order #:

Name of authorized person:

Price (GST Inc):

Plus options price (GST Inc):

\$16,247.43

Signature:

Job title: